



materiale constructii

I.D.: 87544916

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.09.23 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

| | |
|-------------------|-----------------------------|
| Pretul estimativ: | 1.194,96 RON - 1.194,96 RON |
|-------------------|-----------------------------|

Descriere: Rost satin alb 4L 3.000 88.2353 LEU264.7059, Rost satin alb 0.6L 7.000 14.2857 LEU99.9999, Rola velur 25mm -0110-384825 2.000 16.8067 LEU33.6134, Pensula Schuller 100mm 2.000 13.0252 LEU 26.0504, Maner trafalet D40cm Hardy -0140-110640K 2.000 5.8824 LEU (ROMANIA) 11.7648, Disc D230x1.9 Milwaukee -4932479579 2.000 11.7647 LEU 23.5294, Disc A660R supra 125x1x22.23 -328906 10.000 4.2017 LEU 42.0170, Diluant Nitro D209 0.9l 10.000 10.0840 LEU100.8400, Ciment Romcim 40kg 20.000 23.9496 LEU478.9920, Cemont speedarc 2.5/350mm (kg) 4.500 25.2101 LEU 113.4455
